You

What the world thinks

YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 2090 GB Adults

Fieldwork: 29th - 30th May 2014
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Do you think you are above your ideal body weight, at

your ideal body weight or below your ideal body weight?
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To the best of your knowledge, what percentage of people

in the UK are obese?
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Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region

Total |con| Lab | Y |ukip| con| Lab | 1 | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2539 [ 40-50| 60+ | ABC1| C2DE | London | RESOT [Midlands T} o | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2090 [ X X X X |628] 522 | 414 |1014] 1076 | 249 | 529 | 715 | 598 [1191] 899 268 679 447 514 182

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Has a doctor ever said that you were obese?
Yes, a doctor has 14 (14 16 13 14| 14 16 15 | 13 15 7 10 18 15 13 16 9 15 16 14 13
No, a doctor has not 84 |84 83 86 84|84 83 84 | 86 83 89 83 81 83| 86 82 89 83 83 84 84
Prefer not to say 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 4 1 1 2 1 3 3 1 1 2 3
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